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Description

201009160003
03020

09/16/2010
09:36:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201109290002
88240

09/29/2011
12:04:09

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee RELEASES MARJAM
SUPPLY OF
ALABAMA LLC

40 49 Instr
#:20110608000
168780

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46390

10/02/2015
02:51:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

199708250002
69821

08/25/1997
08:27:27

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee DEEDS ALRED,
CALLEN

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

200103120000
85871

03/12/2001
11:26:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GOLDEN
CORRAL
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200207290003
50610

07/29/2002
03:12:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE

200208160003
90690

08/16/2002
02:21:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200211140005
68650

11/14/2002
02:03:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
INC

200210140005
00620

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200307280004
82260

07/28/2003
11:54:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PEEL, W E SR 30 109 Lot#:1 Lot:B4
Book:30
Pg:109

200501120000
18050

01/12/2005
08:13:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

200711090005
17650

11/09/2007
09:58:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200210140005
00620

10/14/2002
12:41:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
INC

200207290003
50610

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200307280004
82250

07/28/2003
11:54:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS PEEK, W E SR 30 109 Lot#:1 Lot:B4
Book:30
Pg:109

200406280003
53590

06/28/2004
03:51:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIEMENS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200808080003
20260

08/08/2008
12:12:06

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS S N O INC Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
47500

08/29/2008
01:13:31

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

S N O INC 200808080003
20260

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201101310000
33100

01/31/2011
02:43:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201304120001
50440

04/12/2013
08:02:13

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BUCKEYE 119
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512020004
12380

12/02/2015
02:02:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


