Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009160003 03020	09/16/2010 09:36:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201109290002 88240	09/29/2011 12:04:09	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MARJAM SUPPLY OF ALABAMA LLC			40	49	Instr #:20110608000 168780	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46390	10/02/2015 02:51:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
199708250002 69821	08/25/1997 08:27:27	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALRED, CALLEN						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
200103120000 85871	03/12/2001 11:26:54	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GOLDEN CORRAL CORP						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200207290003 50610	07/29/2002 03:12:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE
200208160003 90690	08/16/2002 02:21:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY MEDICAL PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200211140005 68650	11/14/2002 02:03:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE INC					200210140005 00620	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

	1	1	1		1	1	1	1	ı	1
200307280004 82260	07/28/2003 11:54:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PEEL, W E SR		30	109		Lot#:1 Lot:B4 Book:30 Pg:109
200501120000 18050	01/12/2005 08:13:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
200711090005 17650	11/09/2007 09:58:10	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200210140005 00620	10/14/2002 12:41:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE INC				200207290003 50610	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200307280004 82250	07/28/2003 11:54:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEEK, W E SR		30	109		Lot#:1 Lot:B4 Book:30 Pg:109
200406280003 53590	06/28/2004 03:51:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200808080003	08/08/2008 12:12:06	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	S N O INC					Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200808290003 47500	08/29/2008 01:13:31	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	S N O INC				200808080003 20260	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201101310000 33100	01/31/2011 02:43:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201304120001 50440	04/12/2013 08:02:13	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BUCKEYE 119 LLC					Other:SEE INST
201512020004 12380	12/02/2015 02:02:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST